More brawn than beauty!

LAB
Albensi Laboratories
BDL Prosthetics**
NEW
Burbank Dental Laboratory
Dental Arts Laboratories, Inc.
Dental Dynamics Laboratory

Glidewell Laboratories™

W
Green Dental Laboratories Inc.

Griffin Dental Laboratories, LLC

Keller Laboratories, Inc.**
KSH Ceramics

Las Vegas Digital Dental Solutions**
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bruxzir.com.
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1_\ SOLID ZIRCONIA CROWNS & BRIDGES

Befaff

This patient fractured a porce-
lain all-ceramic crown on the

second molar and chipped the
first molar.
replaced with BruxZir.

Both crowns were

« Ideal for bruxers and grinders who have destroyed other
restorations thanks to its virtually chip-proof durability.

< An esthetic alternative to metals with CAD/CAM consistency
of contacts and occlusion.

« Conservatively prepare as thin as 0.5 mm with feather edge
margins, much like you would cast gold.

0 e
This patient presented with a
predominantly cast-metal bridge
and desired a more esthetic
option. A high-strength BruxZir
bridge was prescribed.

Authorized BruxZir® Laboratories

LOCATION

Irwin, PA

PHONE
724-864-8880
800-411-9723
800-336-3035
800-227-4142
Arlington, TX 817-792-3000
Newport Beach, CA 800-854-7256
Heber Springs, Arkansas 800-247-1365
Louisville, KY 859-433-5247
Fenton, MO 800-325-3056
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 909-938-2883
800-936-1848

Irvine, CA
Burbank, CA

Peoria, IL

Las Vegas, NV

LAB
New Image Dental Laboratory
New West Dental Ceramics
Nichols Dental Lab

Noel Laboratories, Inc.

ral Arts Dental Laboratories, Inc. Huntsville, AL

Pacific Edge Dental Laboratories** Baja Calif., Mexico

Precision Ceramics Dental Lab**

Protec Dental Laboratories Ltd.**  Vancover, BC, Canada

Riverside Dental Ceramics**

Smith-Sterling Dental Laboratories** Costa Rica

Tooth Fairy Dental Lab

**Also a Prismatik Clinical Zirconia™ Milling Center.
BruxZir is made from translucent Prismatik Clinical Zirconia. BruxZir and Prismatik Clinical Zirconia are trademarks of Glidewell Laboratories.

LOCATION
Morrow, GA
Lake Havasu City, AZ
Glendale, CA
San Luis Obispo, CA

PHONE
800-233-6785
800-321-1614
800-936-8552
800-575-4442
256-327-0106
800-889-9323
800-223-6322
800-663-5488
800-321-9943
800-479-5203
419-429-8181

Montclair, CA

Riverside, CA

Findlay, OH




